
2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren I

1. SVng Meßstetten 766  
Robin Keinath 271 
Rudi Drissner 248 
Egon Drissner 247 

2. SGi Hechingen 686  
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 258 
Ludwig Meng 235 
Christian Hauner 193 

3. SV Onstmettingen 682  
Michael Vincon 241 
Bernd Alber 224 
Hans-Jürgen Überall 217 

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren I  

1. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 45 48 45 46 43 47 274
2. Keinath,  Robin SVng Meßstetten 44 42 43 49 44 49 271
3. Strobel,  Kevin SVng Meßstetten 46 47 44 41 48 44 270
4. Vincon,  Michael SV Onstmettingen 39 44 45 36 41 36 241
5. Hauner,  Christian SGi Hechingen 36 34 31 30 37 25 193
6. Schwarz,  Bernd SV Roßwangen 37 29 31 22 36 14 169

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren III  

1. Kästle,  Manfred SVng Meßstetten 45 44 48 44 46 44 271
2. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 46 44 42 43 41 42 258
3. Pfaff,  Johann SV Winterlingen 40 47 46 32 37 47 249
4. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen 43 42 42 38 45 38 248
5. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen 45 48 44 19 30 38 224

2.45.10 25m Zentralfeuerpistole - Herren IV  

1. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 44 45 45 41 41 32 248
2. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten 38 43 35 43 45 43 247
3. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 41 37 35 41 39 42 235
4. Überall,  Hans-Jürgen SV Onstmettingen 40 40 32 37 31 37 217
5. Haas,  Theo SGi Hechingen 24 30 33 29 33 46 195
6. Steck,  Kurt SV Hörschwag 17 16 35 25 19 19 131

2.60.10 25m Standardpistole - Herren I

1. SVng Meßstetten 1498  
Robin Keinath 531 
Rudi Drissner 488 
Egon Drissner 479 

2. SV Stetten b.H. 1484  
Reiner Pfeffer 506 
Stephan Harr 502 
Daniel Hesselmaier 476 

3. SGi Hechingen 1306  
Marcus Lehrmann 465 
Klaus-Peter Schwaner 445 
Christian Hauner 396 
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4. SV Winterlingen 1029  
Johann Pfaff 439 
Hans-Rudolf Steinert 375 
Ingrid Steinert 215 

2.60.10 25m Standardpistole - Herren I  

1. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 91 93 85 92 84 90 535
2. Keinath,  Robin SVng Meßstetten 88 89 84 93 87 90 531
3. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 94 92 83 87 79 67 502
4. Vincon,  Michael SV Onstmettingen 91 84 81 80 79 80 495
5. Hesselmaier,  Daniel SV Stetten b.H. 75 79 88 75 76 83 476
6. Lehrmann,  Marcus SGi Hechingen 68 74 88 78 83 74 465
7. Konzelmann,  Christof SGi Tailfingen 85 73 79 82 64 75 458
8. Düntsch,  Patrick SV Jungingen 85 76 70 72 55 69 427
9. Breiner,  Dominique SV Stetten b.H. 83 69 72 79 56 58 417

10. Hauner,  Christian SGi Hechingen 68 70 80 71 46 61 396

2.60.14 25m Standardpistole - Herren III  

1. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H. 85 93 82 84 80 82 506
2. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 86 82 82 80 81 77 488
3. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten 91 89 75 75 78 71 479
4. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 76 83 72 76 68 70 445
5. Pfaff,  Johann SV Winterlingen 90 87 76 73 64 49 439
6. Steinert,  Hans-Rudolf SV Winterlingen 71 73 77 39 63 52 375
7. Haas,  Theo SGi Hechingen 44 56 25 23 39 38 225
8. Steinert,  Ingrid SV Winterlingen 56 50 16 33 34 26 215
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